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2024 Transactions

Sat Aug 24 3:41am ET

Week 1

1943

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Tue Aug 13 8:03pm ET

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Tue Aug 13 8:03pm ET

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Tue Aug 13 8:03pm ET

Traded Lunatic Fringe 15 Fri Jun 14 12:29am ET

Aaron Jones RB MIN Rashee Rice WR KC

Traded MackRiot Thu May 23 6:47pm ET

Rico Dowdle RB DAL Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

DYN02 +2

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Aug 21 7:52am ET

Released Jacob Cowing SF  WR Owner Mon Aug 19 3:25am ET

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Mon Aug 19 3:25am ET

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Mon Jul 22 8:05pm ET

On I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Mon Jul 22 8:05pm ET

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 8:53pm ET

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Thu Apr 11 12:32am ET

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Mon Apr 1 8:13am ET

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Tue Mar 12 7:04pm ET

Traded Tex Winter Thu Aug 8 12:16pm ET

Trey Benson RB ARI Kyle Pitts TE ATL

Jameson Williams WR DET

Traded Slitha Dyn 7 Thu Jun 6 2:32pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Ezmoneymango

No transactions performed this week.

LLUA and proud we are renewed

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Mon Aug 19 2:33pm ET

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 11:32am ET

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sun May 5 5:18pm ET

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Sun May 5 5:18pm ET

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Sun May 5 5:18pm ET

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sun Mar 10 3:37pm ET

Released Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Sun Mar 10 3:37pm ET

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Sun Mar 10 3:37pm ET

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Sun Mar 10 3:37pm ET

Traded Slitha Dyn 7 Mon Aug 19 2:33pm ET

Released: Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Traded Renegade 1 Sun Mar 10 3:35pm ET

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Lunatic Fringe 15
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Released Isaiah Likely BAL  TE Owner Sat Jul 13 11:16pm ET

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 11:16pm ET

Released Rashid Shaheed NO  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 11:16pm ET

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Thu Apr 18 10:55am ET

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Thu Apr 18 10:55am ET

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Sat Mar 16 10:44pm ET

Traded Slitha Dyn 7 Thu Aug 22 8:58pm ET

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded NC Roto Sun Jul 21 12:15pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rnd 6, Pick 6 2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded 1943 Fri Jun 14 12:29am ET

Rashee Rice WR KC Aaron Jones RB MIN

MackRiot

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 8:49pm ET

Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN  TE Owner Mon Jun 3 5:34am ET

Released Brandon Johnson DEN  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 5:34am ET

Released Tyler Scott CHI  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 5:34am ET

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Mon Apr 15 5:44am ET

Traded THE DUKE 1 Sun Aug 11 7:14pm ET

Justin Jefferson WR MIN D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Drake London WR ATL

Traded Slitha Dyn 7 Fri Jul 26 5:29am ET

2025 Draft, Rnd 9 Rnd 10, Pick 2

Traded Renegade 1 Fri May 24 5:20pm ET

Deebo Samuel WR SF Tank Dell WR HOU

Rnd 3, Pick 6

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded 1943 Thu May 23 6:47pm ET

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE Rico Dowdle RB DAL

Traded THE DUKE 1 Wed Apr 10 6:42pm ET

Drake London WR ATL Nico Collins WR HOU

Zamir White RB LV

NC Roto

Released Mike Gesicki CIN  TE Owner Thu Aug 22 7:09am ET

On I/R J.J. McCarthy MIN  QB Owner Tue Aug 20 6:29am ET

On I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Sat Aug 10 8:02am ET

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 9:54pm ET

Released Michael Wilson ARI  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 9:54pm ET

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Fri Jun 28 7:08am ET

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Fri Jun 28 7:08am ET

Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 28 7:08am ET

Traded Lunatic Fringe 15 Sun Jul 21 12:15pm ET

Rnd 4, Pick 3 Rnd 3, Pick 3

2025 Draft, Rnd 3 Rnd 6, Pick 6

Next Time
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Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Thu Aug 15 1:15pm ET

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Thu Aug 15 1:15pm ET

On I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Wed Jul 31 6:29pm ET

On I/R Jonathon Brooks CAR  RB Owner Wed Jul 31 6:29pm ET

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 7:49pm ET

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Mon May 20 8:48pm ET

Released Matt Breida SF  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Released Royce Freeman DAL  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 3:23pm ET

Traded Renegade 1 Mon Aug 12 1:47pm ET

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Deebo Samuel WR SF

Jonathon Brooks RB CAR Kyren Williams RB LAR

Traded Slitha Dyn 7 Sat Jun 8 12:51pm ET

Bryce Young QB CAR Jared Goff QB DET

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Traded THE DUKE 1 Sat Apr 6 3:20pm ET

Mark Andrews TE BAL Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Renegade 1

On I/R Jonathon Brooks CAR  RB Owner Wed Aug 14 7:18pm ET

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Sun May 26 11:15am ET

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Fri May 24 6:41am ET

Released Terrace Marshall Jr. CAR  WR Owner Fri May 24 6:41am ET

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Fri May 24 6:41am ET

Released Adam Thielen CAR  WR Owner Fri May 24 6:41am ET

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Fri May 24 6:41am ET

Released Craig Reynolds DET  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 12:24pm ET

Traded Next Time Mon Aug 12 1:47pm ET

Deebo Samuel WR SF Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Kyren Williams RB LAR Jonathon Brooks RB CAR

Traded Tex Winter Sat Aug 3 6:26pm ET

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 James Conner RB ARI

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded MackRiot Fri May 24 5:20pm ET

Tank Dell WR HOU Deebo Samuel WR SF

Rnd 3, Pick 6

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded THE DUKE 1 Sat Apr 27 7:28pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Ty Chandler RB MIN

Jayden Reed WR GB

Traded THE DUKE 1 Thu Apr 11 6:58am ET

San Francisco 49ers D/ST Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX Luke Musgrave TE GB

Traded THE DUKE 1 Sat Apr 6 8:59pm ET

DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Trevor Lawrence QB JAX

Justin Fields QB PIT Tank Dell WR HOU
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Traded LLUA and proud we are renewed Sun Mar 10 3:35pm ET

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Slitha Dyn 7

Released Will Levis TEN  QB Owner Mon Aug 19 11:40am ET

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Mon Aug 19 11:36am ET

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Tue Aug 13 1:39pm ET

Released Calvin Austin III PIT  WR Owner Fri Aug 9 4:34pm ET

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Fri May 24 10:21pm ET

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 5:26pm ET

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 5:26pm ET

Traded Lunatic Fringe 15 Thu Aug 22 8:58pm ET

2025 Draft, Rnd 3 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Traded LLUA and proud we are renewed Mon Aug 19 2:33pm ET

Quentin Johnston WR LAC 2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Released: Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST

Traded MackRiot Fri Jul 26 5:29am ET

Rnd 10, Pick 2 2025 Draft, Rnd 9

Traded Next Time Sat Jun 8 12:51pm ET

Jared Goff QB DET Bryce Young QB CAR

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Traded DYN02 +2 Thu Jun 6 2:32pm ET

Dallas Goedert TE PHI Rnd 2, Pick 11

Tex Winter

Released Will Levis TEN  QB Owner Wed Apr 10 11:29am ET

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Wed Apr 10 11:29am ET

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Wed Apr 10 11:29am ET

Traded DYN02 +2 Thu Aug 8 12:16pm ET

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Trey Benson RB ARI

Jameson Williams WR DET

Traded Renegade 1 Sat Aug 3 6:26pm ET

James Conner RB ARI 2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

THE DUKE 1

Released Frank Gore Jr. BUF  RB Owner Thu Aug 22 6:43am ET

Released D.J. Chark LAC  WR Owner Thu Aug 22 6:43am ET

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Thu Aug 22 6:43am ET

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 3:10am ET

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Thu Apr 11 3:29pm ET

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Thu Apr 11 3:29pm ET

Traded MackRiot Sun Aug 11 7:14pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Justin Jefferson WR MIN

Drake London WR ATL

Traded Renegade 1 Sat Apr 27 7:28pm ET

Ty Chandler RB MIN D'Andre Swift RB CHI
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Jayden Reed WR GB

Traded Renegade 1 Thu Apr 11 6:58am ET

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ San Francisco 49ers D/ST

Luke Musgrave TE GB Trevor Lawrence QB JAX

Traded MackRiot Wed Apr 10 6:42pm ET

Nico Collins WR HOU Drake London WR ATL

Zamir White RB LV

Traded Renegade 1 Sat Apr 6 8:59pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Tank Dell WR HOU Justin Fields QB PIT

Traded Next Time Sat Apr 6 3:20pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Mark Andrews TE BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 5
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